Tasmania Fire Service

Description

Building Safety

Permit Fees - Systems

Permit Application Fee (relates to new permit holders, flat rate, non refundable)

Fee covers assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application
and referee assessment, committee matters etc.

Permit Application Fee (relates to existing permit holders, flat rate, non refundable)

Fee covers assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application
assessment, committee matters etc.

Permit Annual Administration Fee (per year for all permit holders)
Fee covers annual audits and administration matters.

Permit Fees - Portables

One Year Duration
Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application
assessment, plus all administration and at least one annual audit.

Two Years Duration

Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application
assessment, plus all administration and at least 2 annual audits.

Three Years Duration

Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application
assessment, plus all administration and at least 3 annual audits.

Tasmania Fire Service
Fees and Charges - 2025-26

All prices include GST unless otherwise stated

Price Exc.
GST

481.82

250.91

172.73

246.36

391.82

535.45

GST

48.18

25.09

17.27

24.64

39.18

53.55

Price Inc.
GST

530.00

276.00

190.00

271.00

431.00

589.00



