

Tasmania Fire Service

Fees and Charges - 2025-26

All prices include GST unless otherwise stated

Description	Unit of Measure	Price Exc. GST	GST	Price Inc. GST
Building Safety				
Permit Fees - Systems				
Permit Application Fee (relates to new permit holders, flat rate, non refundable) Fee covers assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application and referee assessment, committee matters etc.		481.82	48.18	530.00
Permit Application Fee (relates to existing permit holders, flat rate, non refundable) Fee covers assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application assessment, committee matters etc.		250.91	25.09	276.00
Permit Annual Administration Fee (per year for all permit holders) Fee covers annual audits and administration matters.		172.73	17.27	190.00
Permit Fees - Portables				
One Year Duration Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application assessment, plus all administration and at least one annual audit.		246.36	24.64	271.00
Two Years Duration Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application assessment, plus all administration and at least 2 annual audits.		391.82	39.18	431.00
Three Years Duration Fee cover assembling, distributing and handling application documents, application assessment, plus all administration and at least 3 annual audits.		535.45	53.55	589.00